Features & Benefits
Key Performance Specs
– 1 GHz, 500 MHz, 350 MHz
Bandwidth Models
– 2- or 4- Channel Digital
Phosphor Oscilloscopes
– 16 Digital Channels (MSO4000)
– Suite of Advanced Triggers

Safety – UL61010-1, Second Edition; CSA61010-1
Second Edition, EN61010-1:2001; IEC 61010-1:2001.
Ordering Information
DPO4000 Models
DPO4032 – 350 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M record
length, 2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope.
DPO4034 – 350 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M record
length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope.
DPO4054 – 500 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M record
length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope.
DPO4104 – 1 GHz, 5 GS/s, 10 M record length,
4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope.
MSO4000 Models
MSO4032 – 350 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 10 M record
length, 2+16 channel mixed signal oscilloscope.